City of Woodland

Parks & Recreation Commission and Commission on Aging M eeting
Location: Woodland Community & Senior Center, 2@t Street, Woodland, CA 95776

5:30 p.m.
5:35 p.m.
5:40 p.m.
6:40 p.m.

6:45 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
6:55 p.m.

6:55 p.m.

7:05 p.m.
7:05 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:25 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

7:45 p.m.
7:50 p.m.
7:55 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Regular Meeting Agenda
Monday, April 27, 2009 at 5:30 P.M.

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Special Budget Study Session Presentation I@itth&anager Mark Deven
Minutes:

1. March 23, 2009
Correspondence
Public Comment
Presentations (none)

Consent Calendar
2. Administration Report — Dan G.
3. Parks Report — Jeff Sissom
4. Recreation Report — Dan R.
5. Street Tree Report — Rob S.

New Business - Action Items

New Business — Information Items (none)
Old Business — Action Items

Old Business — Information Items
6. Spring Lake N2 Park update-Dan G.

Committee Reports (none)

Other Business

Business Items for Next Meeting
Next Meeting Datd ay 18, 2009
Adjourn

Note: Times indicated are approximate For video broadcast schedule can be viewed at www.wavetv.org.

Documents for meeting are available online at www.cityofwoodland.org

For information on this meeting, contact Diana Puccetti at the Parks & Recreation Department, 661-5930.

Upon request, agendas and documents in the agenda packet will be made available in appropriate alternative formats to persons with a disability, as
required by law. Any such request must be made in writing to the Office of the City Clerk of the City of Woodland. Requests will be valid for the
calendar year in which the request is received, and must be renewed prior to January 1%.
accommodations in order to participate in public meetings, including persons requiring auxiliary aids or services, may request such modifications or

accommodations by calling the Office of the City Clerk (530-661-5806) at least 48 hours prior to the meeting.

Persons needing disability-related modifications or



