

Parks & Recreation Commission and Commission on Aging Meeting

Location: Woodland Community & Senior Center, 2001 East Street, Woodland, CA 95776

Regular Meeting Agenda Monday, April 27, 2009 at 5:30 P.M.

5:30 p.m. 5:35 p.m. 5:40 p.m. 6:40 p.m.	Call to Order Pledge of Allegiance Special Budget Study Session Presentation by the City Manager Mark Deven Minutes: 1. March 23, 2009
6:45 p.m.	Correspondence
6:45 p.m.	Public Comment
6:55 p.m.	Presentations (none)
6:55 p.m.	Consent Calendar 2. Administration Report – Dan G. 3. Parks Report – Jeff Sissom 4. Recreation Report – Dan R. 5. Street Tree Report – Rob S.
7:05 p.m.	New Business - Action Items
7:05 p.m.	New Business – Information Items (none)
7:05 p.m.	Old Business – Action Items
7:25 p.m.	Old Business – Information Items 6. Spring Lake N2 Park update-Dan G.
7:30 p.m.	Committee Reports (none)
7:45 p.m.	Other Business
7:50 p.m.	Business Items for Next Meeting
7:55 p.m.	Next Meeting Date: May 18, 2009
8:00 p.m.	Adjourn

Note: Times indicated are approximate For video broadcast schedule can be viewed at www.wavetv.org.

Documents for meeting are available online at www.cityofwoodland.org
For information on this meeting, contact Diana Puccetti at the Parks & Recreation Department, 661-5930.

Upon request, agendas and documents in the agenda packet will be made available in appropriate alternative formats to persons with a disability, as required by law. Any such request must be made in writing to the Office of the City Clerk of the City of Woodland. Requests will be valid for the calendar year in which the request is received, and must be renewed prior to January 1st. Persons needing disability-related modifications or accommodations in order to participate in public meetings, including persons requiring auxiliary aids or services, may request such modifications or accommodations by calling the Office of the City Clerk (530-661-5806) at least 48 hours prior to the meeting.